KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 1st Session GROUP A
Fastest Lap

Pos

0N O WON =

_a A A A
A WON =2 O ©

15

Num

131
69

AN W= O

999
71
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43
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Name

G-Motorsport
E. Stentella
R-ace GP 5
R-ace GP 1
R-ace GP 3
R-ace GP 2
R-ace GP 4
M. Falci

us 1

us 2

A. Zucco
P. Brajnik
G. Pedetti
L. Casarin
R. Rizzo

Car

Dallara
Dallara
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Dallara
Tatuus T421
Tatuus T421
Formula Renault 2.0
Dallara F320
Dallara

Tatuus F4 T-014
Tatuus F4 T-014

C1 Team

r. G MOTORSPORT

r. ONE RACING

rre R-ACE GP

rre R-ACE GP

rre R-ACE GP

rre R-ACE GP

rre R-ACE GP

r. NANNINI RACING
r. US RACING

r. US RACING

F. VIOLA FORMULA
r. NV RACING

r. NANNINI RACING
F.4 DEXTERS MOTORSPORT
F.4 DEXTERS MOTORSPORT
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Time
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:55.
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337
069
485
605
872
066
408
033
210
225
908
254
300
540
790
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18
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18
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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732
.148
.268
.535
729
.071
.696
.873
.888
.571
L9117
.963
.203
.453
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Gap

.732
.416
.120
. 267
.194
.342
.625
77
.015
.683
.346
.046
.240
.250

Avg Spd

188,186
179,710
179,002
178,798
178,347
178,021
177,449
174,780
174,494
174,470
173,376
171,259
171,188
163,424
161,675

2nd Time
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1:50.
1:56.
1:57.

:40.
146,
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145,
145,
146,
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149,
:48.
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739
268
580
852
904
121
77
104
409
600
910

351
196
968



